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Abilene - D2 - 02/15&16/2014

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Toland, Chase
Thomison, Cutter

Name

Toland, Chase
Thomison, Cutter
Toland, Chase
Hobdy, Hank

Name

Sperry, Russell
Allumbaugh, Logan
McKee, Kerri
Valenzuela, Joel

Name

Lee, Jory

Barr, Richy

Lee, Jory
Allumbaugh, Logan
McKee, Kerri

Pate, Shye

Sperry, Russell
Allumbaugh, Logan

Name

Lewis, Rod
Manahan, Lanham
Burdick, Ross
Carroll, Dustin

Name

Rangel, Omar
Criswell, David
Rasmus, John
Thomison, Chris
McKee, Kerri
Jackson, Cody
Criswell, Josh
Chavez, Blaine
Collier, Shelley York
Freedman, Mike

Name
Walker, Troy
Monroe, Tom

Name
Walker, Troy
Mitchell, R L

Beginner Fast Time /24 Teams

Position Time
Header 15.34
Heeler

Beginner Average / 24 Teams

Position Time
Header 1534 On1
Heeler

Header 228 On1
Heeler

#1.0 Fast Time /89 Teams

Position Time

Header 7.94

Heeler

Header 8.97

Heeler

#1.0 Average / 89 Teams

Position Time

Header 53.64

Heeler

Header 54.8

Heeler

Header 64.99

Heeler

Header 21.67 On?2
Heeler

#1.5 Fast Time /133 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.22
Heeler
Header 8.35
Heeler
#1.5 Average / 133 Teams
Position Time
Header 58.89
Heeler
Header 63.28
Heeler
Header 64.44
Heeler
Header 65.78
Heeler
Header 34.96
Heeler

40+ Fast Time/ 14 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.74
Heeler
40+ Average / 14 Teams
Position Time
Header 45.35
Heeler

Earnings
$90.00
$90.00

Earnings
$225.00
$225.00
$150.00
$150.00

Earnings
$185.00
$185.00
$130.00
$130.00

Earnings
$505.00
$505.00
$380.00
$380.00
$255.00
$255.00
$130.00
$130.00

Earnings
$285.00
$285.00
$190.00
$190.00

Earnings
$575.00
$575.00
$480.00
$480.00
$380.00
$380.00
$290.00
$290.00
$190.00
$190.00

Earnings
$50.00
$50.00

Earnings
$200.00
$200.00



Abilene - D2 - 02/15&16/2014

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Thomison, Chris
Kincheloe, Stetson
McPhaul, Randy
Freedman, Mike

Name

Hinton, Brad
Maxfield, Kodi
Jackson, Cody
Herrin, Zane
Hinton, Brad
Freedman, Mike
Sanderson, Kaleb
Dent, Cliff
Carroll, Dustin
Byers, Clint

Name
Simmons, Billy
Byers, Clint
Dent, Cliff
Brown, Troy

Name

Hinton, Brad
Brown, Troy
Carroll, Dustin
Percivill, Justin
Dent, Cliff
Mills, Mark

Name
Rainbolt, Kyle
Pate, Sonny

Name
Simmons, Billy
Pate, Sonny
Taylor, Rees
Pate, Sonny

Name
Evans, Lee
Wyait, Heath

Name
Brown, Twister
Simmons, Bobby

#2.0 Fast Time /110 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.74
Heeler
Header 7.57
Heeler
#2.0 Average / 110 Teams
Position Time
Header 43.5
Heeler
Header 45.27
Heeler
Header 45.67
Heeler
Header 48.64
Heeler
Header 49.29
Heeler

#2.5 Fast Time /53 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.34
Heeler
Header 7.56
Heeler
#2.5 Average / 53 Teams
Position Time
Header 50.28
Heeler
Header 51.38
Heeler
Header 56.24
Heeler

#3.5 Fast Time /49 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.12
Heeler
#3.5 Average / 49 Teams
Position Time
Header 30.03
Heeler
Header 42 .92
Heeler

#4.5 Fast Time /21 Teams

Position Time
Header 5.36
Heeler
#4.5 Average / 21 Teams
Position Time
Header 29.96
Heeler

Earnings
$235.00
$235.00
$160.00
$160.00

Earnings
$475.00
$475.00
$395.00
$395.00
$315.00
$315.00
$235.00
$235.00
$165.00
$165.00

Earnings
$110.00
$110.00

$80.00
$80.00

Earnings
$380.00
$380.00
$225.00
$225.00
$155.00
$155.00

Earnings
$250.00
$250.00

Earnings
$600.00
$600.00
$400.00
$400.00

Earnings
$105.00
$105.00

Earnings
$430.00
$430.00



